Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Selected Criteria -

Business Type: Property &

Year:

2021

Include Zero

State: AL

Codelist Basis: Business

Written

Round by

Thousands: Yes

Line of Business: Homeowners multiple peril

Casualty Companies: Yes
Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred |Loss Ratio
176 | 25143 gfte Farm Fire & Cas | 584,687|27.4980%| 27.4989%| 558,040 254,873 45.6729%
5 | 19135 [Alfa Mut Ins Co AL 248,361|11.6809%| 39.1798%| 240,460| 175,005 72.7793%
8 | 37907 f;”:tg;evehic'e&%p IL 153,799| 7.2335%| 46.4132%| 142,027| 74,086 52.1633%
200 | 25941 Xgétr?d Serv Automobile | - 97,724| 4.5961%| 51.0004%| 94,.429| 63,802 67.5661%
8 | 19240 |Alistate Ind Co I 60,377| 2.8396%| 53.849%| 60,796| 39,157| 64.4072%
280 | 18988 |Auto Owners Ins Co M 53,564| 2.5192%| 56.3682%|  52,020| 34,008 65.5479%
3548 | 38130 [[ravelers Personalins | gy 53,416| 2.5123%| 58.8805%| 47,280| 32,348 68.4179%
200 | 25968 |USAA Cas Ins Co X 45206| 2.1304%| 61.0108%| 43,382| 32,068| 73.9201%
3548 | 27998 H:xﬁfﬁs“&“e& CT 44,837| 2.1088%| 63.1196%| 46,961| 30,956| 65.9185%
50 | 20990 [Country Mut Ins Co I 43,487| 2.0453%| 65.1649%|  41,665| 22,470| 53.9302%
155 | 10872 ég‘r‘;rican Strategicins | ¢ 41174 1.9365%| 67.1014%| 39.489| 16,328| 41.3482%
69 | 21652 |Farmers Ins Exch CA 39,035| 1.8782%| 68.9796%| 39,399 21,102 53.5597%
111 | 12484 .Lrlieétg Mut Personal NH 34,086| 1.6031%| 70.5827%| 31,622| 24,558 77.6611%
200 | 18600 |USAA Gen Ind Co X 33,079] 1.5981%| 72.1808%| 33,026] 18,834 57.0278%
244 | 10677 |The Cincinnati Ins Co | OH 31,074 15038%| 73.6846%| 33,357| 18,668 55.9643%
111 | 19690 ég‘erican Economy Ins |\ 28,006| 1.3214%| 75.006%| 16,968| 13,282 78.2768%
5 | 19151 |Alfa Mut Gen Ins Co AL 26,505| 1.2508%| 76.2568%|  26,402| 13,424 50.8446%
19 | 10111 ég‘%r]lc,?f Bankers Ins | g 25,005| 1.2226%| 77.4794%| 25.410|  4,314| 16.9776%
69 | 11185 ;‘;Eg“sﬁl'”s CoGrand| 24,411 1.1481%| 78.6275%| 24,434 8,280 33.8872%
8 | 19232 |Alistate Ins Co I 23,305 1.0961%| 79.7236%|  23,609| 15,892| 67.3133%
361 | 42722 ’&*'T(‘:ericfr‘g'\c";gder” Prop | on 22,433| 1.0551%| 80.7786%| 19,557| 8,435 43.1303%
140 | 23760 |Nationwide Gen Ins Co | OH 21,230] 0.9985%| 81.7771%|  20,306] 12,058 59.3815%
4850 | 28860 |Clear Blue Ins Co I 10,006| 0.9404%| 82.7176%|  18,716| 12,287| 65.6497%
4663 | 10861 | JIversa Prop & Cas FL 19,905 0.9362%| 83.6538%| 18,622| 16,407 88.1055%
473 | 13027 |Homesite Ins CoOfThel v, 18,265| 0.859%| 84.5128%| 16,732|  9,070| 54.2075%
4861 | 14407 rr"‘:”é%ge Prop & Cas FL 17,455| 0.8209%| 85.3337%|  15,483| 13,792 89.0783%
111 | 24740 |Safeco Ins Co Of Amer | NH 17,383| 0.8176%| 86.1513%|  18,207] 9,020 54.534%
4969 | 16188 |Trisura Specialty Ins Co| OK 16,984] 0.7988%| 86.9501%|  9,912| 10,333| 104.2474%
200 | 21253 |arison Prop & Cas X 13,004| 0.6582%| 87.6082%| 13,172| 9,661 73.345%
140 | 37877 mastigg""‘de Prop&Cas | oy 13,664| 0.6426%| 88.2509%|  14,035|  7,661| 54.585%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile[ Written Share Share Earned |Incurred |Loss Ratio
3098 | 12873 Eg‘égegicg”derw”ters FL 13.154| 0.6187%| 88.8695%| 12.669] 3251 25.6611%
69 | 26298 E‘gmers Prop & Cas Ins| g, 12,538| 0.5897%| 89.4592%| 13,632 10,727| 78.6898%
1318 | 27235 ’é‘c’)toc'”b Family Ins MO 12.123| 05702%| 90.0294%| 12,069]  9,037| 74.8778%
69 | 21660 |Fire Ins Exch CA 10,336 0.4861%| 90.5155%| 10.613|  5.409] 50.9658%
4962 | 12573 8§”ta“” Specialty Ins FL 10,276| 0.4833%| 90.9988%| 12225 3.762| 30.773%
626 | 20346 |Pacific Ind Co Wi 10.252| 04822%| 91.481%|  9.963| 12.960| 130.0813%
4834 | 10790 |FedNat Ins Co FL 0584 0.4508%| 91.9317%|  8618] -1.826| -21.1882%
4773 | 10897 |First Protective Ins Co FL 9496| 0.4466%| 92.3783%|  6.889] 9,012 130.8172%
225 | 23248 83%’&?' Fire & Cas NC 0260 04355%| 92.8139%|  6220| 2552 40.9697%
175 | 23353 g"g”dia” Security Ins IN 8.334| 0.392%| 93.2058% 7611 4349 57.141%
140 | 23779 gition""ide Mut Fire Ins | oy 8.277| 0.3893%| 93.5951%|  8385| 5548 66.1658%
5010 | 24376 |Spinnaker Ins Co IL 7533 0.3543%| 93.9494%|  6.926| 6,185 89.3012%
408 | 28401 ér;‘seg‘;a” Natl Prop & MO 6,565| 0.3088%| 94.2582% 6425 2486 38.6926%
3829 | 10182 8§°Vera Specialty Ins DE 6,551| 0.3081%| 94.5663% 8,365|  4,883| 58.3742%
796 | 11515 |QBE Specialty Ins Co ND 5228 02459%| 94.8122%|  5412| -2.543| -46.9882%
111 | 23035 |Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co | Wi 4968 0.2337%| 95.0458%|  5.134] 1816] 35372%
8 | 15130 |Encompass Ind Co IL 4625 02175%| 952633%|  4.419]  4.503| 101.9009%
111 | 33600 |LM Ins Corp IL 4153| 01953%| 954587%|  4.353|  1.522| 34.9644%
12961 |Canopius US Ins DE 3.783| 0.1779%| 95.6366%|  3.248|  2.855| 87.9002%
140 | 41297 |Scottsdale Ins Co OH 3738| 0.1758%| 958124%|  3.758|  5471| 145.5828%
12 | 19402 |AIG Prop Cas Co IL 3687| 01734%| 959858%|  3.932] -10,960|-278.7386%
91 | 27120 [Trumbull Ins Co cT 3619 01702%| 96.156%|  3.527]  2.110] 59.8242%
316 | 12114 2:2083' Security Fire &} 3.541| 0.1665%| 96.3225% 3389  1,005| 29.6548%
50 | 20982 |Country Cas Ins Co IL 3447| 0.1621%| 96.4847%|  3551] 1282 36.1025%
38920 |Kinsale Ins Co AR 3361 0.1581%| 96.6427%| 3,080 909  29.513%
69 | 40649 iggg:’gg Premier IL 3.191| 0.1501%| 96.7928% 3258|  2432| 74.647%
8 | 25712 |Esurance Ins Co IL 3169 0.149%| 96.9418%|  3.420]  1.771] 51.7836%
69 | 34339 (F:zrsml‘;gscirp Prop & RI 2.948| 0.1386%| 97.0805% 3074  2.187] 71.1451%
69 | 11800 ::rgecrg‘m Prop & Cas MI 2869| 0.1349%| 97.2154%| 2870  1.017| 35.4355%
12 | 19437 |Lexington Ins Co DE 2834| 0.1333%| 97.3487%|  2.920|  -5837|-199.8973%
244 | 28665 |The Cincinnati Cas Co | OH 2806 0.132%| 97.4807% 1613|1579 97.8921%
8 | 13167 mzﬂgoLightSpGCia'ty IL 2743|  0.129%| 97.6097% 2848|  2.257| 79.2486%
4882 | 13741 8833ta'Ameri°a” Ins MS 2.646| 0.1244%| 97.7341% 1,626 836| 51.4145%
111 | 23043 |Liberty Mut Ins Co MA 2445 0.115%| 97.8491% 1.870 868| 46.4171%
28 | 19976 |Amica Mut Ins Co Rl 2296 0.108%| 97.9571%| 2279 474 20.7986%
626 | 20281 |Federal Ins Co IN 2293 01078%| 98.065%| 2,255 867| 38.4479%
41459 |Armed Forces Ins Exch | KS 2218 0.1043%| 98.1693%| 2,245 907| 40.4009%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
5 | 41661 |Alfa Gen Ins Corp AL 1.987| 0.0935%| 98.2627% 1535 81| 52.8339%
3548 | 36137 H:‘gc')ers Commercial cT 1,954 0.0919%| 98.3546% 20771 1.641| 79.0082%
3484 | 11027 |Tower Hill Prime Ins Co | FL 1.847| 0.0869%| 98.4415% 1.321 381| 28.8418%
91 | 34690 g‘;ol_ﬁ:g{ofacas Ins Co ||y 1,821 0.0856%| 98.5272% 1,929 76| 3.9399%
300 | 22683 [Teachers Ins Co IL 1.676| 0.0788%| 98.606% 1678 877 52.2646%
626 | 20397 |Vigilant Ins Co NY 1.670| 0.0785%| 98.6845% 1683 1128 67.0232%
175 | 25127 ﬁf]t:tgcf“m Prop &Cas | |5 1,641 0.0772%| 98.7617% 1,778 912| 51.2936%
785 | 35378 |Evanston Ins Co I 1.641| 0.0772%| 98.8389% 1.684]  2.477| 147.0903%
212 | 16535 |Zurich Amer Ins Co NY 1,639| 0.0771% 98.916% 823 251 30.4982%
361 | 23469 ﬁg‘g:ﬁf{s‘ '\c’;'gdem OH 1,624| 0.0764%| 98.9923% 1,587 261| 16.4461%
8 | 10071 i”mcgrmpass'”s Co Of IL 1,420| 0.0668%| 99.0591% 1,410 771 54.6809%
473 | 29068 [American Family Wi 1,399| 0.0658%| 99.1249% 1416  1,609| 113.6299%

Connect Prop & Cas |

8 | 26905 |Century Natl Ins Co CA 1.327| 0.0624%| 99.1873% 1384 763| 55.1301%
4051 | 12563 |Safe Harbor Ins Co FL 1.234]  0.058%| 99.2454% 461 106| 22.9935%
176 | 15894 gg"er Bay Specialty Ins| 1,157| 0.0544%| 99.2998% 713 19|  2.6648%
91 | 30104 rr'g”é%rd Underwriters cT 1,024| 0.0482%| 99.348% 1,085 40| -3.6866%
4977 | 20338 gimmarsr’e"ia'ty'”s OR 960| 0.0452%| 99.3931% 863 649 75.2028%
91 | 11000 [Sentinel Ins Co Ltd cT 846| 0.0398%| 99.4329% 918 671| 73.0937%
225 | 13234 |Wilshire Ins Co NC 830] 0.039%| 99.4719% 910 377| 41.4286%
111 | 42404 |Liberty Ins Corp IL 705| 0.0332%| 99.5051% 838 ~623| -74.3437%
4968 | 16848 |Sutton Specialty Ins Co | OK 656] 0.0309%| 99.5359% 162 48| 29.6296%
4997 | 16890 égce'era”t Specialty Ins| A 654| 0.0308%| 99.5667% 199 05| 47.7387%
91 | 37478 I\Hﬂ?gtva‘;"sdt'”s CoOfThe | |\ 641| 0.0301%| 99.5968% 692 53| 7.659%
280 | 32700 |Owners Ins Co OH 638]  0.03%| 99.6268% 645 56| 8.6822%
785 | 28932 [Markel Amer Ins Co VA 612] 0.0288%| 99.6556% 604 65 10.7616%
3362 | 10336 EftAcceptance Ins Co| 1y 570 0.0268%| 99.6824% 580 22| 3.7931%
91 | 29424 |Hartford Cas Ins Co IN 281] 0.0226%| 99.7051% 534 452 84.6442%
16255 |KW Specialty Ins Co DE 474] 0.0223%| 99.7274% 110 38| 34.5455%
3098 | 13815 |Safety Specialty Ins Co | MO 474] 0.0223%| 99.7496% 399 -95| -23.8095%
796 | 37257 |Praetorian Ins Co PA 454| 0.0214% 99.771% 453 122| 26.9316%
4850 | 37745 gloearBIue Specialty Ins| o 401| 0.0189%| 99.7899% 813|  8,034| 988.1919%
3829 | 10887 |Coastal Select Ins Co CA 362] 0.017%| 99.8069%|  3.999| -2.778| -69.4674%
33 20117 |California Cas Ind Exch CA 334 0.0157%| 99.8226% 341 32 9.3842%
8 | 30210 E]Ssuéaonce Prop & Cas IL 307| 0.0144%| 99.837% 310 278| 89.6774%
91 | 20459 E"(‘)"” City Fire Ins Co IN 290| 0.0136%| 99.8507% 322 136|  42.236%
155 | 32786 |Progressive Specialty OH 246| 0.0116%| 99.8622% 216 50| 27.3148%

Ins Co




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile[ Written Share Share Earned |Incurred |Loss Ratio
350 | 21261 |Electric Ins Co MA 226] 0.0106%| 99.8729% 215 26 12.093%
158 | 44520 |Crum & Forster DE 177| 0.0083%| 99.8812% 512|  3,674| 717.5781%

Specialty Ins Co

12 | 13196 |Western World Ins Co | NH 173 0.0081%| 99.8893% 394 328| 83.2487%
775 | 13714 |Pharmacists Mut Ins Co 1A 170 0.008%| 99.8973% 172 69| 40.1163%
313 | 33898 |Aegis Security Ins Co PA 166 0.0078%| 99.9051% 261 26| 9.9617%
4131 | 12588 |Prime Ins Co IL 160| 0.0075%| 99.9127% 204 74| -36.2745%
91 | 22357 gg”f‘”d Accident&Ind o 155| 0.0073%|  99.92% 169 31| 18.3432%
473 | 17221 |Homesite Ins Co Wi 154 0.0072%| 99.9272% 78 64| 82.0513%
626 | 20303 |Great Northern Ins Co IN 152| 0.0071%| 99.9343% 123 144] 117.0732%
215 | 40703 gg“”” Safeguard Ins Wi 144 0.0068%| 99.9411% 140 49 35%
4990 | 44776 (S:toarStO”e Specialty Ins | 133| 0.0063%| 99.9474% 63 4| -1.5873%
300 | 22578 |Horace Mann Ins Co I 130| 0.0061%| 99.9535% 128 5| -3.9062%
899 | 42595 |Rockingham Cas Co VA 124] 0.0058%| 99.9593% 17 37| -31.6239%
8 | 29742 |Integon Natl Ins Co NC 118| 0.0055%| 99.9649% 118 5| 4.2373%
4969 | 22225 |Trisura Ins Co OK 116] 0.0055%| 99.9703% 32 2 6.25%
4234 | 16835 égcred“ed Specialty Ins| 5 112| 0.0053%| 99.9756% 16 8 50%
4869 | 16578 ﬁg"’(‘:’iter Prop & Cas NY 11| 0.0052%| 99.9808% 13 -50| -44.2478%
212 | 26387 |Steadfast Ins Co IL 771 0.0036%| 99.9844% 41 8| 19.5122%
785 | 12831 |State Natl Ins Co Inc T 60| 0.0028%| 99.9873% 75 118|-157.3333%
91 | 19682 |Hartford Fire Ins Co cT 48| 0.0023%| 99.9895% 48 2l 2.1667%
408 | 39942 (A:’c‘)“e”ca” Natl Genlns | o 47| 0.0022%| 99.9917% 56 15| 26.7857%
69 | 21687 |Mid Century Ins Co CA 27| 0.0013%| 99.993% 26 6| 23.0769%
15341 |Safepoint Ins Co FL 25| 0.0012%| 99.9942% 5 0 0%
8 | 42781 |Direct Gen Ins Co IN 24| 0.0011%| 99.9953% 13 0 0%
968 | 36940 |Indian Harbor Ins Co DE 23| 0.0011%| 99.9964% 345  2.634] 763.4783%
8 22772 |Integon Ind Corp NC 17| 0.0008%| 99.9972% 18 1 5.5556%
123 | 31550 |Haulers Ins Co Inc MO 15[ 0.0007%| 99.9979% 15 11 6.6667%
899 | 16650 fi\‘(’fkingham Specialty | /o 14| 0.0007%| 99.9985% 1 0 0%
50 | 21008 |Country Pref Ins Co I 13| 0.0006%| 99.9992% 13 0 0%
31186 |Baldwin Mut Ins Co AL 11| 0.0005%| 99.9997% 10 7 70%
4734 | 10717 |Aspen Specialty Ins Co | ND 8| 0.0004% 100% 8 5 62.5%
4850 | 11089 |Rock Ridge Ins Co IN 8| 0.0004%]| 100.0004% 2 0 0%
215 | 10915 ggist”goD"eCt Prop & IL 7| 0.0003%| 100.0008% 10 2 20%
140 | 23787 |Nationwide Mut Ins Co | OH 6| 0.0003%| 100.001% 6 636] -10.600%
70 | 37710 [[ISLAmerProp & Cas | g, 5| 0.0002%| 100.0013% 41 17| -41.4634%
626 | 10052 |Chubb Natl Ins Co IN 3| 0.0001%]| 100.0014% 3 1| 33.3333%
65 | 10014 |Affiliated Fm Ins Co RI 2| 0.0001%]| 100.0015% 2 0 0%
626 | 12777 |Chubb Ind Ins Co NY 1 0%| 100.0016% 1 0 0%
4718 | 10051 [Lyndon Southern Ins DE 1 0%| 100.0016% 1 0 0%

Co




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile[ Written Share Share Earned |Incurred |Loss Ratio
3548 | 24767 ﬁ]tspcag' Fire & Marine cT 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
626 | 22667 |Ace Amer Ins Co PA 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
88 | 31534 |Citizens Ins Co Of Amer] M| 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
218 | 31127 |Columbia Cas Co IL 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
212 | 27855 IZL“”Ch AmerIns Co Of | 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
69 | 40169 |Farmers Cas Ins Co Rl 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
212 | 39306 E:ge"ty&DepOS“ Coofl 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
111 | 39012 |Safeco Ins Co OF IL I 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
517 | 12254 |Glencar Ins Co Wi 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
504 | 12300 ﬁ\g‘%rLC%”R%O”t"aCtms T 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
39381 |Adriatic Ins Co ND 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
140 | 18961 |Crestbrook Ins Co OH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
508 | 44121 |Oms Natl Ins Co Rrg IL 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
450 | 26581 g‘gepe“dence Amerlns|  nF 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
3548 | 36463 E\‘SSCCO(;’” Prop & Cas cT 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
201 | 25984 |Graphic Arts Mut Ins Co|  NY 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
4967 | 41807 nggg’ers‘a Specialty T 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
225 | 13285 |Allegheny Cas Co NJ 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
84 | 33723 ggeatAmer Spirit Ins OH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
84 | 41106 |Triumphe Cas Co OH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
246 | 14974 |Pennsylvania PA 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%

Lumbermens Mut Ins

2538 | 22985 |Sequoia Ins Co CA 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
3098 | 10945 g;kio Marine Amerlns |y 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
34762 |[SUNZ Ins Co FL 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
361 | 38652 égeeg'tcﬁl”s'\égdem OH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 -54 0%
91 | 26743 [Maxum Ind Co cT 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
501 | 33138 |Landmark Amer Ins Co NH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
681 | 43389 |Service Lloyds Ins Co X 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
749 | 39322 ﬁgn&a' Security Natl NY 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
920 | 32859 |Penn Amer Ins Co PA 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
3548 | 30481 ﬁ]tspé‘g' Surplus Lines DE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
574 | 31089 |Repwest Ins Co AZ 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
10842 E‘rsg“”” Cas Ins Co VT 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
10783 |Cornerstone Natl Ins Co MO 0 0% 100.0016% 0 0 0%
111 | 44393 |West Amer Ins Co IN 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
869 | 10054 |Securian Cas Co MN 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
15350 |West Bend Mut Ins Co | WI 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile[ Written Share Share Earned |Incurred |Loss Ratio
458 | 35769 f:g’tce‘o’“"e Prop&Cas |\ 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
88 | 10815 |Verlan Fire Ins CoMD | NH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
91 | 42307 |Navigators Ins Co NY 0 0% 100.0016% 0 0 0%
31 | 10391 gﬁ;k(fthl'r';‘; ggtha""ay NE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
158 | 10729 ggneca Specialty Ins DE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
10642 |Cherokee Ins Co MI 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
31 | 22276 |Berkshire Hathaway NE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%

Specialty Ins Co

215 | 22268 |Infinity Ins Co IN 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
3548 | 41750 g;g;’:'ﬁ::gg”s”t“tion cT 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
98 | 31325 |Acadia Ins Co A 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
31 | 20087 |National Ind Co NE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
140 | 15580 |Scottsdale Ind Co OH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
158 | 21105 |North River Ins Co NJ 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
408 | 10043 ﬁ}r:ecrfa” Natl Lloyds X 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
3219 | 10641 |Endurance Amer Ins Co| DE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
3548 | 24791 |St Paul Mercury Ins Co | CT 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
361 | 10227 |Munich Reins Amer Inc DE 0 0% 100.0016% 0 0 0%
98 | 10749 [Intrepid Ins Co A 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
4234 | 33014 |Transport Ins Co OH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
19 42986 |Standard Guar Ins Co DE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
31 | 26522 g"g“”tvemon Firelns | \g 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
35904 |Health Care Ind Inc co 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
111 | 24066 ég‘e”ca” Fire & Cas NH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
181 | 29700 |North Amer Elite Ins Co|  NH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
176 | 40150 |MGA Ins Co Inc X 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
31 22039 |General Reins Corp DE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
761 | 22829 |Interstate Fire & Cas Co|  IL 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 1 0%
225 | 26433 |Harco Natl Ins Co IL 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
140 | 22209 (F:geedom Specialty Ins | o 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
474 | 10178 |FCCl Ins Co FL 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
12 | 19429 'S”tZ‘:;ag‘f;‘;gO Of The IL 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
38300 ﬁ;”(‘:s;‘[?d':"e&'\”a””e NY 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
626 | 43575 :\j‘ggmﬁ’e':‘s Co Of PA 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
785 | 37915 |Essentia Ins Co MO 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
4869 | 25180 |Stillwater Ins Co CA 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
19 | 42078 é’c‘:e”ca” Security Ins DE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
158 | 25054 |Hudson Ins Co DE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
31 | 41491 |Geico Cas Co NE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile[ Written Share Share Earned |Incurred |Loss Ratio
1120 | 10120 |Everest Natl Ins Co DE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
629 | 10817 |Plateau Cas Ins Co N 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
761 | 11630 [Jefferson Ins Co NY 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
150 | 11371 |Great West Cas Co NE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
84 | 41858 g‘;eatAmer Fidelity Ins | 5 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
761 | 21857 |American Ins Co OH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
626 | 10030 |Westchester Fire Ins Co|  PA 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
4011 | 38458 gg:‘gvo”h Mortgage Ins |\ 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
3548 | 20696 |Iravelers Excess & cT 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%

Surplus Lines Co

140 | 42579 é'(')ied Prop & Cas Ins IA 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
10164 22\5‘6 :\g;{gs Co Of VT 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
98 | 31003 |Tri State Ins Co OfTMN | IA 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
15597 ggé‘?n%"mmemia' Ins | 1N 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
4725 | 20532 |Clarendon Natl Ins Co | TX 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 2 0%
785 | 12537 |United Specialty Ins Co | DE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
88 | 12833 |AIX Specialty Ins Co DE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
11523 ‘(’:Vc:ight Natl Flood Ins T 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
11668 |Inspirien Ins Co AL 0 0% 100.0016% 0 0 0%
413 | 11811 E]';Ofggs'ona' Security AZ 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
4987 | 11090 [Incline Cas Co T 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
20311 [Syncora Guar Inc NY 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
361 | 14438 |HSB Specialty Ins Co cT 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
501 | 15201 ::n?grc“;me”ca” Select DE 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
4381 | 12936 ggUStO” Specialty Ins | 1y 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
4873 | 12472 |LUBA Cas Ins Co LA 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
14026 |Sunland RRG Inc N 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
4776 | 15211 |Lone Star Alliance RRG DC 0 0% 100.0016% 0 0 0%
572 | 12304 é‘;c'de”t FundGenlns |\, 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
16700 gggllgansm” Mut AL 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0%
1120 | 16045 |Everest Premier Ins Co DE 0%| 100.0016% 0 0%
228 | 16447 ‘éV(fStﬁe'd Champion Ins| 4 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
5001 | 16820 gg‘fpomt Specialty Ins| -\ 0 0% 100.0016% 0 0 0%
1279 | 29114 éECH Mortgage Assur |y, 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
169 | 28460 |Sentry Cas Co Wi 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
33049 gfte Volunteer MutIns | 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
169 | 21180 [Sentry Select Ins Co Wi 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile[ Written Share Share Earned |Incurred |Loss Ratio
84 | 35351 |American Empire OH 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
Surplus Lines Ins Co '
501 | 10328 ggf;m' Specialty Ins Wi 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
3098 | 41238 |Trans Pacific Ins Co NY 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
867 | 40460 |Sagamore Ins Co IN 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
1147 | 40517 |WCF Natl Ins Co uT 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
783 | 13056 |RLI Ins Co IL 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
15385 |Bureau Veritas IL 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
Inspection & Ins Co
98 | 36684 |Riverport Ins Co A 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
501 | 10472 |Capitol Ind Corp Wi 0 0%| 100.0016% 0 0 0%
